Kenneth A. Megill ' dandelon.com

es only or by
{ om network.

Corporate Memory

Records and Information Management
in the Knowledge Age

2nd Edition

KG-Saur Munchen 2005



Contents

Preface to Second edition

Introduction

Chapter 1: Empowerment
Information as a resource

The demise of command structures
Recycling

Browsing and retrieving

A new soul

Chapter 2: The memory problem
The cost of losing corporate memory
Causes of lost memory
Premature discarding
Not throwing things away in a timely manner
Forgetting where it is
Lack of documentation
Loss of media
The price of lost information

Chapter 3: The corporate memory and Records
Management
What should be part of the corporate memory?
Contents of corporate memory
What should not be part of the corporate memory
Purely personal information
Copies
Some copies of published materials

Chapter 4: The document as a verb
The questioner
Beyond storage and retrieval
Assembling a document
The disintegration of centralized computing
Imblications for the corborate memorv

Xi

© 00 00N OO

14
14
16
16
18
18
20

23
24
26
27
27
29
30

33
34
36
37
38
40



Lontents

Chapter 5: Valuing documents

Confidentiality and privacy
The Question of Worth
Case files

Subject files

Retention schedules
Rules as guidelines

Rule of Worth I: Information used by important people
is more likely to be important information

Rule of Worth 1I: Information takes on value when it is
used

Rule of Worth III: Vital records are a part of the

corporate memory
Rule of Worth 1V: Historical information is valuable
Rule of Worth V: Information whose retention is
required by law or regulation is valuable for the
period specified in the law or regulation
Applying the Rules of Worth

Chapter 6: The corporate memory manager

The records manager

Librarians

Archivists

An Archival Collection

Preserving for Re-Use

Records Managers and Archivists

Chapter 7: The technologies

Requirements for the corporate memory system
Browsing and searching

Enabling technologies

Relational and inverted index systems
Thesauri and Communities

Accessing multiple databases

Desk-top scanning

Standard generalized markup language
Search tools

Scripts

The Internet

Bringing the World Wide Web in-house
Retrieving from the corporate memory
Changing technologies

41
42
43
44
46
47
48

48

49

50
51

52
53

55
59
63
68
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
81
83
84
84
85
86



Chapter 8: Performance Centered Learning
Traditional training
Learning
Minimize training and support
The information specialist
Integrated learning
Tools

Chapter 9: Workflow
The revival of the registry system
Copying replaced registering
Management information systems
Integrating  information
Business needs
SGML and workflow
Automating documents
Strategies for documentation

Chapter 10: Improvements
A long-term goal
Improvement 1. Taking inventory
Improvement 2: Duplicating copies or index cards
Improvement 3: Using shared servers
Improvement 4: Imaging
Improvement 5: PC-based file-finding software
Getting started

Chapter 11: Making it happen
Alternative Starting Point 1: People
Alternative Starting Point II: Electronic data
Alternative Starting Point Ill: Electronic documents
Alternative Starting Point IV: What comes in the door
Differing scenarios
A Knowledge Application Service
Using the corporate memory

For further information
Appendix: ISO Standard
Glossary

Index

moments

IX

89
89
90
91
92
93
93

95
95
96
97
98
98
99
100
101

105
106
107
107
108
109
10
1

13

14
116
116
121
122
123
124

125
135
137

41



